
Name of Vendor Business Information Products and Services

1 Gene Minor Spirit of Love and Service
spiritofloveandservice@yahoo.com Christian T-Shirts & Hoodies

2 Courtney Washington Dress Shop
courtneywashingtonny@gmail.com Dresses and Ladies Hats

3 Sarah Sarpong Akuaba Fashions 
akuaba1964@gmail.com Authentic African Clothing

4 Roslyn Finney Chic Chapeaux Designer Hats
cocofin2@aol.com Ladies Hats & Fascinators

5 Mylene Cornelius 1st Lady Styles
mylenedavid80@aol.com Eclectic Collection of Women’s fashion

6 Anita Carmichael La Linguere Fashions
lalinguere_inc@yahoo.com Custom made clothing and accessories

7 Renee Barnes Regeorgi Cards
renee_bar@msn.com

Handmade greeting cards
for all occasions

8 Justin Hillian Just Hillian
justhillian@gmail.com Natural Hair Products

9 Ramona Prioleau Framiati
framiati@gmail.com

Handcrafts natural body creams, body 
butters, body scrubs, soaps, lip balms, 

beard oil and gift sets

10 Denise N. Hutchinson Radiant, LLC
Inhisgrip728@yahoo.com

Costume jewelry: necklace & earrings 
sets, bangles, earrings, rings

& men cufflinks

11 Sherry D. Fields Natural Radiant Life LLC
sherry@naturalradiantlife.com

Plant-based skincare and
bodycare products

12 Angralon Denise Dixon NDIVISIBLE LLC
angralony@gmail.com

Handmade beaded bracelet, Christian 
& Africian themed. Materials are stones, 

semi-precious and precious metals.

13 Sonia A. Williams Sonia’s Affordable Art
sleepers2@hotmail.com

Small framed prints & beautiful
handcrafted shadow boxes with a mask 

or figurine encased in it

14 Veronica Crawford VGLAMBAR.COM
crawford_v@ymail.com

Hair Growth Products, Hair Accelerator 
Coaching Program, Natural Skincare 

Products

15 Nancy Gadson CAP IT
Nancygadson@gmail.com Custom braid hats and bands

16 Valorie Daniel Divine Touch Products
info@divinetouchproducts.com

Religious products such as candles, 
books, journals, scripture water bottles, 

and prayer and anointing bottles

17 Helen Stubbs Chriscerrines accessories
helenpstubb@aol.com

Millinery artist that creates and design 
hats with matching shawls, fabric bags, 

and hat pins 
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18 Reverend Arlise Carson ASMC, LLC
info@arlisecarson.com

Inspirational paraphernalia such as
clothing, books, and jewelry

19 Dorrie Michael D.J. Outdoor Boutique
doryboutique@yahoo.com Scarfs, handbags, and clothing

20 Mohammad Mian Natural Selection
mmian778@gmail.com Ladies Suits

21 Mayai Chatman Queenager
marimom4life@gmail.com Inspirational Handmade items

22 Dr. Deborah Wortham Author

Author of the book entitled, 
“Setting the Atmosphere: Beliefs,

Practices, and Protocols for Faith-Filled 
Educational Leaders”
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